Linear Luminaire | Rena
Dimensions
6
0
0
m
m
(2

20mm Conduit entry
BESA box fitting points
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Microwave Sensor EBTNLS1-MWS2
Microwave motion and
daylight sensor
Accessories
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Suspension Kit EPTBTN/SUS1 Pair of 1m suspension wires
BESA Box Clip EBTNLS1-BESA
Mounting clip for installation
on a BESA box
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTNLS20LS1 20W 2ft Switchable*
2300lm (3000K)
2600lm (4000K)
2600lm (6000K)
EBTNLS40LS1 40W 4ft Switchable*
4280lm (3000K)
4760lm (4000K)
4760lm (6000K)
EBTNLS60LS1 60W 5ft Switchable*
6150lm (3000K)
6800lm (4000K)
6800lm (6000K)
Power Factor 0.95